
Date

11/3
11/4
11/4
11/4

11/10
11/10
11/17

Amount

$14.25

$24.23

$36.33

$56.29

$54.94

$143.30

$28.61

Payee

PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS
Shelley Schlader

Ashle Sowa

Cottonwood Foods

URM
Megan Rambo

Leanne's Flowers

Maureen Munger

Category

AR Party

1st Grade Classroom Donations

4th Grade Classroom Donations

Concessions

AR Party

Flower Fund (Eckert & Sonnen)

Library Donation Account


