<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Payee	Category
		PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS	
11/3	\$14.25	Shelley Schlader	AR Party
11/4	\$24.23	Ashle Sowa	1st Grade Classroom Donations
11/4	\$36.33	Cottonwood Foods	4th Grade Classroom Donations
11/4	\$56.29	URM	Concessions
11/10	\$54.94	Megan Rambo	AR Party
11/10	\$143.30	Leanne's Flowers	Flower Fund (Eckert & Sonnen)
11/17	\$28.61	Maureen Munger	Library Donation Account

- Additional - Add

(\_\_\_\_)